Submittal Data Information
PAX Expansion Tanks
(Certified by NSF to NSF/ANSI 61-G for Potable Water Applications)
401-084P
SUPERSEDES: November 26, 2013                                                        EFFECTIVE: December 1, 2014
JOB                               ENGINEER                                               CONTRACTOR                                               REP.
H ***
B

TANK
VOLUME
ACCEPTANCE
VOLUME
H
HEIGHT ***
B
DIAMETER
D
DIAMETER
SHIPPING
WEIGHT **
SYSTEM
CONNECTION SIZE
GAL. liter GAL. liter INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm LBS. kg Imperial metric
PAX30-150P 8 30 5 19 243⁄4 629 12 305 14 356 90 41 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX42-150P 11 42 5 19 293⁄4 756 12 305 14 356 105 48 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX84-150P 22 83 12 45 411⁄4 1048 12 305 16 406 150 68 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX130-150P 34 129 19 72 521⁄2 1334 12 305 16 406 200 91 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX170-150P 45 170 24 91 653⁄4 1670 12 305 16 406 240 109 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX215-150P 57 216 31 117 577⁄8 1470 16 406 20 508 250 113 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX254-150P 67 254 34 129 671⁄4 1708 16 406 20 508 280 127 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX300-150P 79 299 43 163 561⁄2 1435 20 508 24 610 300 136 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX350-150P 92 348 43 163 635⁄8 1616 20 508 24 610 330 150 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX425-150P 112 424 61 231 763⁄8 1940 20 508 24 610 380 172 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX500-150P 132 500 61 231 847⁄8 2156 20 508 24 610 425 193 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
Do it Once. Do it Right.®
TACO, INC., 1160 Cranston Street, Cranston, RI 02920    Telephone: (401) 942-8000    FAX: (401) 942-2360.
TACO (Canada), Ltd., 8450 Lawson Road, Unit #3, Milton, Ontario L9T 0J8.    Telephone: 905/564-9422.    FAX: 905/564-9436.
Visit our web site at: http://www.taco-hvac.com